
Baltic Indoor Open 2022 
Latvijas Loka Šaušanas Federācija (BCT22)
Ventspils, From 21-01-2022 to 23-01-2022
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Čigone Inga, Derbakovs Andrejs, Jakubanecs Jānis, Zālīte Agate
Director of Shooting: Avsjuks Viktors
Organizing Committee: Savčuka Anna, Skrebels Igors, Antonova Marija

Recurve Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 LAT Latvia 1,668 85 69

BLĀZE Dāvis R M M 563

FROLOVS Mihails R M M 546

SERGEJEVS Romans R M M 559

2 KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 1,586 54 70

KAŠĖTA Ramūnas R M M 551

LEVICKAS Vilius R M M 491

MARGELEVIČIUS Povilas R M M 544

3 KL Kauno lankininkai 1,573 57 62

KAZLAUSKAS Vytautas R M M 527

MORKELIŪNAS Ignas R M M 553

PETRAUSKAS Algimantas R M M 493

4 LAT Latvia (2) 1,552 49 65

PERCOVS Andrejs R M M 507

SEDIHS Iļja R M M 508

SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs R M M 537

5 KLL Klaipėdos lankininkai 1,388 32 42

BIELIAUSKAS Arnas R M M 462

BOGUŽIS Mindaugas R M M 480

KOSTECKAS Viktoras R M M 446

6 LAT Latvia (3) 1,333 31 43

ANTIPINS Viktors R M M 440

GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans R M M 443

VAGANOVS Roberts R M M 450

Recurve Women Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 LTU Lithuania 1,571 48 77

PERMINAITĖ Diana R W W 473

RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina R W W 544

VEČKYTĖ Meda Viktorija R W W 554

2 LAT Latvia 1,558 43 78

DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona R W W 552

MATVEJEVA Rimma R W W 505

RJABKOVA Marina R W W 501

3 KLL Klaipėdos lankininkai 1,355 26 48

ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina R W W 473

ANDRULIENĖ Vika R W W 421

BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija R W W 461

4 LAT Latvia (2) 1,160 20 35

PAVASARE Inese R W W 441

SPURGJAŠA Egita R W W 219

UKSTIŅA Estere R W W 500

Recurve Mix Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 LAT Latvia 1,115 54 49
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona R W W 552

BLĀZE Dāvis R M M 563

2 LAT Latvia (2) 1,064 39 50
MATVEJEVA Rimma R W W 505

SERGEJEVS Romans R M M 559

3 LAT Latvia (3) 1,047 35 48
RJABKOVA Marina R W W 501

FROLOVS Mihails R M M 546

4 LAT Latvia (4) 1,037 31 40
UKSTIŅA Estere R W W 500

SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs R M M 537

5 KLL Klaipėdos lankininkai 953 20 36
ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina R W W 473

BOGUŽIS Mindaugas R M M 480

6 LAT Latvia (5) 949 22 32
PAVASARE Inese R W W 441

SEDIHS Iļja R M M 508

7 KLL Klaipėdos lankininkai (2) 923 18 29
BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija R W W 461

BIELIAUSKAS Arnas R M M 462

8 KLL Klaipėdos lankininkai (3) 867 20 25
ANDRULIENĖ Vika R W W 421

KOSTECKAS Viktoras R M M 446

9 LAT Latvia (6) 726 16 28
SPURGJAŠA Egita R W W 219

PERCOVS Andrejs R M M 507
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Baltic Indoor Open 2022 
Latvijas Loka Šaušanas Federācija (BCT22)
Ventspils, From 21-01-2022 to 23-01-2022
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Čigone Inga, Derbakovs Andrejs, Jakubanecs Jānis, Zālīte Agate
Director of Shooting: Avsjuks Viktors
Organizing Committee: Savčuka Anna, Skrebels Igors, Antonova Marija

Compound Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 LTU Lithuania 1,719 102 75

KOSTECKAS Justinas C M M 575

ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas C M M 584

TIMINSKAS Ugnius C M M 560

2 A-ŽL Alytupis-Žaliasis lankas 1,692 77 94

BARANAUSKAS Rolandas C M M 572

KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius C M M 569

VENGELIS Linas C M M 551

3 LAT Latvia 1,663 56 114

ŠILOVS Edgars C M M 548

STRAZDIŅŠ Toms C M M 558

TITOVS Aleksandrs C M M 557

4 LAT Latvia (2) 1,535 30 92

GUREVIČS Ernests C M M 465

KUZŅECOVS Andris C M M 528

LAPSIŅŠ Eduards C M M 542

Compound Mix Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 LTU Lithuania 1,134 57 60
TIMINSKIENĖ Inga C W W 574

TIMINSKAS Ugnius C M M 560

2 LAT Latvia 1,133 56 63
OLEKSEJENKO Julija C W W 575

STRAZDIŅŠ Toms C M M 558

3 LAT Latvia (2) 1,093 32 72
MEDNE Viva C W W 536

TITOVS Aleksandrs C M M 557

4 LAT Latvia (3) 1,080 25 82
FILINA Irina C W W 532

ŠILOVS Edgars C M M 548

Barebow Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 LAT Latvia 1,412 27 41

BURKEVICS Modris B M M 465

DZENIS Gintis B M M 466

SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs B M M 481

2 LTU Lithuania 1,409 21 44

MOCKEVIČIUS Nedas B M M 471

ŠULIOKAS Rimantas B M M 478

VILKAUSKAS Ernestas B M M 460

3 LAT Latvia (2) 1,261 7 43

BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds B M M 447

GUREVIČS Ernests B M M 403

VEINBERGS Aigars B M M 411

Barebow Mix Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 EST Estonia 920 15 22
LAUREN Aire B W W 453

LAUREN Aare B M M 467

2 LAT Latvia 918 15 28
RJABKOVA Marina B W W 437

SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs B M M 481

3 LAT Latvia (2) 877 16 20
KUKMILKA Aiva B W W 411

DZENIS Gintis B M M 466

4 LAT Latvia (3) 865 15 19
UKSTIŅA Estere B W W 400

BURKEVICS Modris B M M 465

5 LAT Latvia (4) 843 8 25
ŠUMAKOVA Ieva B W W 396

BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds B M M 447
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Baltic Indoor Open 2022 
Latvijas Loka Šaušanas Federācija (BCT22)
Ventspils, From 21-01-2022 to 23-01-2022
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Čigone Inga, Derbakovs Andrejs, Jakubanecs Jānis, Zālīte Agate
Director of Shooting: Avsjuks Viktors
Organizing Committee: Savčuka Anna, Skrebels Igors, Antonova Marija

Longbow Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 LAT Latvia 1,262 15 37

LAPSIŅŠ Eduards L M M 390

LIGNICKIS Arnis L M M 386

NOVADS Kristaps L M M 486

2 LAT Latvia (2) 1,108 9 22

KIRIŅŠ Raivis L M M 360

SIMANOVSKIS Raimonds L M M 381

ŠVEICIS Andis L M M 367

Longbow MIX Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 LAT Latvia 814 10 23
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona L W W 328

NOVADS Kristaps L M M 486

2 EST Estonia 616 6 8
KAASIK Tea L W W 291

KONTUS Urmas L M M 325

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation
CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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